
Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° 1 MENGONI ALESSIA L 0 VISANI VALENTINA S L 9 19 1° LORDO 15

2 RUCCI TOMMASO 3 CANE TOMMASO 5 19 14

3° 3 PROIETTI FRANCESCA L 5 MORLUPI ALESSANDRO S 5 18

4° 5 SONCINI LUCA S 7 CUFFARO ROSSANA S L 16 17

5° 6 DE LUCA MARCO S 10 AMATA ELEONORA S L 16 16

4 TACCONI ROSSANO 7 CICCHETTA MAURO S 11 16

7° 4 SICILIANO ANDREA S 7 SANTORO ANIELLO S 10 15

4 SABBI ALDO S 5 TADDEI LORELLA S L 13 15

2 ESU VALENTINA J L 0 ESU FABRIZIO S 15 15

4 LUCIANO RICCARDO S 5 FALSAPERNA NICOLO' S 15 15

6 POMPEI VINCENZO S 9 PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 18 15

4 FRUSONE ANDREA S 8 GIANNANDREA ROBERTO S 9 15

4 VICARI MARCO S 8 ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANC S 11 15

14° 4 CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO S 5 MAROTTA GISELLA L 18 14

5 ALESSANDRONI ADRIANO S 10 ALESSANDRONI ALVARO S 13 14

4 ZITELLI ARMANDO S 8 CALICCHIO CARLO S 10 14

7 ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO S 11 ARDESSI LAURA L 18 14

6 PICCARI ALBERTO S 11 PANICCIA MAURIZIO S 11 14

3 DUIELLA MAURIZIO S 6 VETRIANI PAOLO S 8 14

20° 4 PACE LEONARDO S 8 PACE EDOARDO 8 13

6 BALESTRI GIOVANNI S 11 FRANCIULLI ADELINA S L 16 13

5 MARCHESIANI LUCA 10 D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE 11 13

6 DOMENICONI ANDREA S 8 PACCHIONI FRANCESCA L 18 13

5 TULLI LUCA S 9 CHERICONI GIACOMO 10 13

25° 4 TRINCA GIORGIO S 7 FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO S 9 12

7 LO FIEGO VITO S 12 CAPRIOLO EMANUELA L 18 12

8 SANTINI FURIO S 16 CORAMUSI MARIO S 17 12

3 SALITURO FABRIZIA J L 3 STELLINO STEFANO S 10 12

6 CALDERINI CLAUDIO S 10 LUCHETTI MARCO S 15 12

5 SERAFINO GIACOMO S 9 CHELI VANDA S L 14 12

4 BIANCONI SERGIO S 8 TOMBA AGOSTINO S 10 12

6 SPINELLI MARZIA L 12 COSTANTINI GIORGIO 13 12

5 DURACCIO FRANCESCO S 6 DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO S 18 12

34° 4 SONNINO ALESSIA S L 5 CASETTI FABIO S 14 11

6 PIANIGIANI ALEXANDER J 10 PIANIGIANI RAFFAELLO S 16 11

6 GATTEI SANDRO S 12 VENERUCCI LOREDANA S L 15 11

5 GENCHI VINCENZO 9 NAGLIERI ANDREA S 13 11

7 MALLOZZI CLEMENTE S 11 DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO J 18 11

7 DE MATTEO MATTEO 11 GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA S L 18 11

5 TULLI GIUSEPPE S 9 TOMASSI PIETRO S 13 11

7 SCRIVA GIUSEPPE S 13 COLAGROSSI ANGELO S 15 11

42° 4 DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO S 5 SCACCHIOLI FERDINANDO S 18 10

5 GUERRA WILLINGTON 7 GUERRA STEFANO S 18 10

5 BIANCONI STEFANO S 7 GARGIULO CARLO S 16 10

6 FIASCHI MAURO S 9 LUPIA FERNANDO S 18 10

4 NUVOLONI MARCO S 8 MAURO CARLO S 11 10

6 PAOLILLO LUCIANO S 11 PANERAI GIANLUCA S 17 10

7 LONZI STEFANO S 14 COSTI FRANCESCA S L 15 10

6 CIMICHELLA STEFANO S 12 IPPOLITI EMANUELA S L 13 10

5 DI FILIPPO ANDREA 6 PIERUCCI FLAVIA S L 18 10

9 VARESI PAOLO S 17 DI GUIDA GIOVANNI S 18 10

7 IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA S 13 BORGHINO WALTER S 18 10

53° 7 D'ARRIGO ALESSANDRO S 11 D'ARRIGO FILIPPO J 18 9

6 CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA S 12 DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO S 13 9
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8 CRESWELL ROBERT 

ANDREW

S 16 BEARZOTTI LUCA S 17 9

7 PINNACCHIO DAMIANO 11 BARNABA ANTONIO S 18 9

9 LATHAM JOHN STEPHENSON S 17 MASTROMATTEI MICHELE S 18 9

8 SICILIANI ERNESTO S 14 FERRARO FRANCESCO S 18 9

7 D'ONOFRIO ENRICO S 12 FARAONE MIRELLA S L 18 9

60° 8 COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE S 14 COCCIOLO DOMENICO J 18 8

9 GABRIELE MAURIZIO S 18 SELVI STEFANIA S L 18 8

8 CHIORRI FLAVIO S 16 BELISARI LISA S L 18 8

7 ADAMO VINCENZO S 13 MARINELLI ANTONELLA S L 18 8

64° 7 PRETI UMBERTO S 14 MARTIRE ROBERTO S 15 7

8 FRALLEONI FABIO S 16 LIBERATI ANNA MARIA S L 18 7

66° 6 SITA EMILIO S 10 MIZZONI FEDERICO S 18 6

9 FUSILLO MATTEO S 17 PAROLI MARIA PIA S L 18 6

7 ALESSANDRO SILVIO S 12 CARLUCCI SANDRO S 18 6

8 PIVA ROBERTO S 15 SLAVIERO CARLA S L 18 6

9 ANCONA MARCO S 18 D'AMBROSIO SILVIO S 18 6

9 AVENALI ANDREA S 17 CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE S 17 6

72° 8 DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO S 15 DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO S 17 5

9 SCIPIONI LUIGI 18 TRAPOLINO CORRADO 18 5

74° 8 MACCHI VALTER S 16 MACCHI FLAMINIA J L 18 4

7 ROCCA MARIO S 14 PANTANELLA GINA S L 17 4

76° 9 MOSSINI MARIO S 17 PRIVACY 18 N.P.

7 PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO S 13 DI FANTE ALFREDINO S 17 SQ. 3.3b 

(2)9 PERNAZZA ENRICO S 17 LONATI ANNALISA S L 18 SQ. 3.3b 

(2)8 MANCHI LUCA S 14 SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO S 18 SQ. 3.3b 

(2)

Clas. Giocatore Giocatore Tot.

1° 6 DE LUCA MARCO S 10 AMATA ELEONORA S L 16 22 1° NETTO 17
5 SONCINI LUCA S 7 CUFFARO ROSSANA S L 16 22 2° NETTO 16

3° 2 RUCCI TOMMASO 3 CANE TOMMASO 5 21

3 PROIETTI FRANCESCA L 5 MORLUPI ALESSANDRO S 5 21
1^ COPPIA 

CON LADY
15

5° 7 ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO S 11 ARDESSI LAURA L 18 21 14
6 POMPEI VINCENZO S 9 PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 18 21

7° 1 MENGONI ALESSIA L 0 VISANI VALENTINA S L 9 20
4 TACCONI ROSSANO 7 CICCHETTA MAURO S 11 20
6 PICCARI ALBERTO S 11 PANICCIA MAURIZIO S 11 20

10° 4 SICILIANO ANDREA S 7 SANTORO ANIELLO S 10 19
7 LO FIEGO VITO S 12 CAPRIOLO EMANUELA L 18 19
4 SABBI ALDO S 5 TADDEI LORELLA S L 13 19
8 SANTINI FURIO S 16 CORAMUSI MARIO S 17 19
4 LUCIANO RICCARDO S 5 FALSAPERNA NICOLO' S 15 19
6 BALESTRI GIOVANNI S 11 FRANCIULLI ADELINA S L 16 19
5 ALESSANDRONI ADRIANO S 10 ALESSANDRONI ALVARO S 13 19
6 DOMENICONI ANDREA S 8 PACCHIONI FRANCESCA L 18 19
4 FRUSONE ANDREA S 8 GIANNANDREA ROBERTO S 9 19
4 VICARI MARCO S 8 ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANC S 11 19

20° 4 CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO S 5 MAROTTA GISELLA L 18 18
4 ZITELLI ARMANDO S 8 CALICCHIO CARLO S 10 18
6 CALDERINI CLAUDIO S 10 LUCHETTI MARCO S 15 18
7 DE MATTEO MATTEO 11 GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA S L 18 18
6 SPINELLI MARZIA L 12 COSTANTINI GIORGIO 13 18
9 VARESI PAOLO S 17 DI GUIDA GIOVANNI S 18 18

26° 4 PACE LEONARDO S 8 PACE EDOARDO 8 17
8 CRESWELL ROBERT S 16 BEARZOTTI LUCA S 17 17
9 GABRIELE MAURIZIO S 18 SELVI STEFANIA S L 18 17
6 GATTEI SANDRO S 12 VENERUCCI LOREDANA S L 15 17
5 MARCHESIANI LUCA 10 D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE 11 17
7 LONZI STEFANO S 14 COSTI FRANCESCA S L 15 17
3 DUIELLA MAURIZIO S 6 VETRIANI PAOLO S 8 17
5 SERAFINO GIACOMO S 9 CHELI VANDA S L 14 17
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7 MALLOZZI CLEMENTE S 11 DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO J 18 17

1^ COPPIA 

CON 

JUNIOR

7 SCRIVA GIUSEPPE S 13 COLAGROSSI ANGELO S 15 17
7 IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA S 13 BORGHINO WALTER S 18 17
5 DURACCIO FRANCESCO S 6 DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO S 18 17
5 TULLI LUCA S 9 CHERICONI GIACOMO 10 17

39° 4 TRINCA GIORGIO S 7 FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO S 9 16
7 D'ARRIGO ALESSANDRO S 11 D'ARRIGO FILIPPO J 18 16
8 COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE S 14 COCCIOLO DOMENICO J 18 16
6 FIASCHI MAURO S 9 LUPIA FERNANDO S 18 16
8 SICILIANI ERNESTO S 14 FERRARO FRANCESCO S 18 16
2 ESU VALENTINA J L 0 ESU FABRIZIO S 15 16
7 D'ONOFRIO ENRICO S 12 FARAONE MIRELLA S L 18 16
9 LATHAM JOHN STEPHENSON S 17 MASTROMATTEI MICHELE S 18 16
6 PIANIGIANI ALEXANDER J 10 PIANIGIANI RAFFAELLO S 16 16
6 PAOLILLO LUCIANO S 11 PANERAI GIANLUCA S 17 16
8 CHIORRI FLAVIO S 16 BELISARI LISA S L 18 16
5 GENCHI VINCENZO 9 NAGLIERI ANDREA S 13 16
6 CIMICHELLA STEFANO S 12 IPPOLITI EMANUELA S L 13 16
5 TULLI GIUSEPPE S 9 TOMASSI PIETRO S 13 16

53° 4 SONNINO ALESSIA S L 5 CASETTI FABIO S 14 15
6 CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA S 12 DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO S 13 15
5 GUERRA WILLINGTON 7 GUERRA STEFANO S 18 15
5 BIANCONI STEFANO S 7 GARGIULO CARLO S 16 15
7 PINNACCHIO DAMIANO 11 BARNABA ANTONIO S 18 15
8 FRALLEONI FABIO S 16 LIBERATI ANNA MARIA S L 18 15
3 SALITURO FABRIZIA J L 3 STELLINO STEFANO S 10 15
4 BIANCONI SERGIO S 8 TOMBA AGOSTINO S 10 15
5 DI FILIPPO ANDREA 6 PIERUCCI FLAVIA S L 18 15

62° 4 DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO S 5 SCACCHIOLI FERDINANDO S 18 14
4 NUVOLONI MARCO S 8 MAURO CARLO S 11 14
9 FUSILLO MATTEO S 17 PAROLI MARIA PIA S L 18 14
7 ADAMO VINCENZO S 13 MARINELLI ANTONELLA S L 18 14
9 AVENALI ANDREA S 17 CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE S 17 14

67° 7 PRETI UMBERTO S 14 MARTIRE ROBERTO S 15 13
9 SCIPIONI LUIGI 18 TRAPOLINO CORRADO 18 13
9 ANCONA MARCO S 18 D'AMBROSIO SILVIO S 18 13

70° 8 PIVA ROBERTO S 15 SLAVIERO CARLA S L 18 12
71° 6 SITA EMILIO S 10 MIZZONI FEDERICO S 18 11

7 ALESSANDRO SILVIO S 12 CARLUCCI SANDRO S 18 11
73° 8 MACCHI VALTER S 16 MACCHI FLAMINIA J L 18 10

8 DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO S 15 DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO S 17 10
75° 7 ROCCA MARIO S 14 PANTANELLA GINA S L 17 9
76° 9 PERNAZZA ENRICO S 17 LONATI ANNALISA S L 18 SQ. 3.3b 

8 MANCHI LUCA S 14 SEMOLA GIAMPAOLO S 18 SQ. 3.3b 
7 PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO S 13 DI FANTE ALFREDINO S 17 SQ. 3.3b 
9 MOSSINI MARIO S 17 PRIVACY 18 N.P.
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